
MEN 198.0 RESULTS

Men 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Carson Wood Central Heights Vikings 198.0 310.0 0

2 Kaden Lutz JCN 192.0 285.0 0

3 Ian McClure Uniontown High School 191.0 250.0 0

4 Treyton Smith Central Heights Vikings 183.0 235.0 0

5 Nick Thompson Centralia High School 196.0 225.0 0

6 Mason Weishaar JCN 187.0 205.0 0

7 Jacob  Clary Troy 194.0 200.0 0

8 Landon Lopez Central Heights Vikings 195.0 190.0 0

9 Chris Burris Central Heights Vikings 194.0 170.0 0

10 Drew Weddington Horton Chargers 187.1 160.0 0

Men 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Carson Wood Central Heights Vikings 198.0 415.0 0

2 Mason Weishaar JCN 187.0 405.0 0

3 Treyton Smith Central Heights Vikings 183.0 385.0 0

4 Kaden Lutz JCN 192.0 380.0 0

5 Ian McClure Uniontown High School 191.0 335.0 0

6 Drew Weddington Horton Chargers 187.1 300.0 0

7 Jacob  Clary Troy 194.0 245.0 0

8 Landon Lopez Central Heights Vikings 195.0 240.0 0

9 Chris Burris Central Heights Vikings 194.0 225.0 0

10 Nick Thompson Centralia High School 196.0 205.0 0



Men 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Carson Wood Central Heights Vikings 198.0 290.0 0

2 Kaden Lutz JCN 192.0 285.0 0

3 Ian McClure Uniontown High School 191.0 260.0 0

4 Drew Weddington Horton Chargers 187.1 235.0 0

5 Mason Weishaar JCN 187.0 230.0 0

6 Treyton Smith Central Heights Vikings 183.0 225.0 0

7 Landon Lopez Central Heights Vikings 195.0 195.0 0

8 Jacob  Clary Troy 194.0 185.0 0

9 Nick Thompson Centralia High School 196.0 175.0 0

10 Chris Burris Central Heights Vikings 194.0 155.0 0

Men 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Carson Wood Central Heights Vikings 198.0 1015.0 10

2 Kaden Lutz JCN 192.0 950.0 8

3 Treyton Smith Central Heights Vikings 183.0 845.0 6

4 Ian McClure Uniontown High School 191.0 845.0 4

5 Mason Weishaar JCN 187.0 840.0 2

6 Drew Weddington Horton Chargers 187.1 695.0 1

7 Jacob  Clary Troy 194.0 630.0 0

8 Landon Lopez Central Heights Vikings 195.0 625.0 0

9 Nick Thompson Centralia High School 196.0 605.0 0

10 Chris Burris Central Heights Vikings 194.0 550.0 0


